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Marion Country Club Golf Tournaments 2025

DATE DAY EVENT TIME    

4/26/2025 Saturday Members & Guest Breakfast Tournament  10:00 AM
5/3/2025 Saturday Annual Coaches Schoolarship Golf Tournament 1:00 PM
5/6/2025 Tuesday Marion High School Golf All Day
5/9/2025 Friday Marion-Hillsboro MHS Golf All Day

5/31/2025 Saturday Stringer 4 Person Scramble Golf Tournament  10:00 AM
6/21/2025 Saturday Gillett 4 Person Memorial Golf Tournament 10:00 AM
7/12/2025 Saturday 2 Person Ghost Ball Tournament 10:00 AM
7/26/2025 Saturday 1 Person Scramble? 10:00 AM
8/9/2025 Saturday Club Championship

8/10/2025 Sunday Club Championship
8/16/2025 Saturday Hillsboro -Marion 3 Person Open Scramble 7:00 AM
8/17/2025 Sunday Marion-Hillsboro 3 Person Open Scramble 7:00 AM
8/21/2025 Thursday Senior Tour Golf Tournament
9/4/2025 Thursday Women's 2 Person Scramble
9/7/2025 Sunday Couples Golf Tournament

9/13/2025 Saturday Bruce-Crofoot Golf Marion All Day
9/14/2025 Sunday Bruce-Crofoot Golf Maron All Day
9/15/2025 Monday Plug Greens  Course Closed All Day
9/26/2025 Friday Old Settlers Day 4 Person Golf 10:00 AM
9/30/2025 Tuesday Senior Golf Tournament 12:30 PM

10/11/2025 Saturday Tod's Tip 'n Tuck 2 Man Scramble/ Social 1:00 PM
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